Sosebee - Trimble Hollow - Adairsvlle - Kingston
Distance: 63.61 miles
Total Ascent: 3533 feet
Distance | Directions
Total Last|

0.00 0.00 | Depart Simpson Rd NE

0.85 0.85]|Right Mansfield Rd NE

212 1.27|Left Mansfield Rd NE

2.40 0.28| Straight Kirk Rd NW

2.72 0.32]|Left Timberwood Rd NW

4.16 1.44 | Straight Crowe Springs Spur NW
441 0.25|Left Towe Chapel Rd NW

4.45 0.04 | Right

4.65 0.20 | Straight E Pleasant Valley Rd NW
6.49 1.84|Right E Pleasant Valley Rd NW
6.92 0.42| Straight Mostellers Mill Rd
10.26 3.35|Left Folsom Rd SE

10.43 0.17 | Right Green Loop

11.29 0.85 | Straight Plainview Rd SE

13.08 1.79|Left WRd

14.12 1.04 | Slight Lt Union Grove Church Rd SE
15.26 1.14 | Slight Lt Johnson Rd

19.89 4.63|Left GA-3S

20.20 0.31 ]| Right Miller Ferry Rd SW
21.29 1.10|Left Shaw Rd SW

21.70 0.40|Left Leek RdSW

22.64 0.95|Left Woody Rd NW

24.22 1.58 | Right GA-3S

24.42 0.21]Slight Rt GA-3 S

24.63 0.20|U-Turn GA-3 N

25.11 0.48|Left Hall Station Rd NW
25.82 0.72 | Right Boyd Mountain Rd
27.83 2.01| Right Boyd Mountain Rd NW
28.95 1.12|Left Snow Springs Rd NW
29.85 0.90|Left Snow Springs Rd

30.04 0.20 | Sharp Rt Wayside Rd

37.06 7.02|Left Ward Mountain Rd

38.30 1.24 | Straight Morrison Camp Ground Rd N
38.74 0.43 | Right Morrison Camp Ground Rd NE
39.68 0.95|Left BrewerRd

41.21 1.53|Left Fulton Rd NE

42.44 1.22|Right Youngs Mill Rd

42.53 0.10| Left

42.86 0.33 | Straight Tom Jones Rd

47.33 4.47| Slight Lt GA-293 S

48.62 1.29 | Right Cochran St

48.71 0.09 | Left Kitchen\x27s Alley
48.87 0.16 | Right Church St

48.91 0.04|Left Railroad St

49.52 0.61|Right GA-293S

51.83 2.31|Left Law RdNW

53.30 1.47|Left Law RdNW

54.45 1.15]|Right Griffin Rd NW

55.23 0.78 | Right

55.81 0.58| Slight Lt Cedar Creek Rd

569.46 3.65|Right Crowe Springs Rd NW
62.03 2.58|Left Simpson Rd NE

62.84 0.80| Right Simpson Rd NE

63.61 0.77| Arrive Simpson Rd NE



